
MEETING DATE (Meeting 

begins at 9:00 a.m. on the 

scheduled date.)

Tue.  Feb. 21, 2012

Mon. Mar. 19, 2012

Mon. Apr. 16, 2012

Mon. May 21, 2012

Mon. Jun. 18, 2012

Mon. Jul. 16, 2012

Mon.  Nov. 19, 2012

Mon. Sep. 17, 2012

Tue. Sept. 18, 2012 Oct. 11, 2012 & Oct. 12, 2012 Mon. Oct. 15, 2012

Tue. Aug. 21, 2012 Sep. 13, 2012 & Sep. 14, 2012

Mon.  Dec. 17, 2012

Board of Adjustment Calendar 2012

Tue. Jul. 24, 2012 Mon. Aug. 20, 2012Aug. 16, 2012 & Aug. 17, 2012

Tue. Jun. 19, 2012

Tue. Oct. 23, 2012  Nov. 15, 2012 &  Nov. 16, 2012

Tue. May 22, 2012 Jun. 14, 2012 & Jun. 15, 2012

Tue. Nov. 20, 2012 Dec. 13, 2012 & Dec. 14, 2012

Jul. 12, 2012 & Jul. 13, 2012

Tue. Mar. 20, 2012 Apr. 12, 2012 & Apr. 13, 2012

Tue. Apr. 24, 2012 May 17, 2012 & May 18, 2012

Tues. Jan. 24, 2012 Feb. 16, 2012 & Feb. 17, 2012

Tue. Feb. 21, 2012 Mar. 15, 2012 & Mar. 16, 2012

Tue.  Dec. 20, 2011

Dec. 15, 2011 & Dec. 16, 2011

Tue.  Jan. 17, 2012Jan. 12, 2012 & Jan. 13, 2012

Mon. Dec. 19, 2011Tue. Nov. 22, 2011

APPLICATION

FILING DEADLINE

LOT VIEWALS (Thursday is the

viewal date, Friday only if it is
necessary to complete the viewals.)


